PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5273662

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PELYIN	11/23/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN OU LE BAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD		
Street Address:	302, BUILDING 9, FENLONG 6TH LANE, JUZIKENG		
Internal Address:	DAFEN VILLAGE, BUJI STREET, LONGGANG DISTRICT		
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29672785	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FR-1817-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	12/10/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047716 FRAME: 0221

505226893

ASSIGNI	VENT	- Patent Application	Docket Number: E	R-1817-USDS		
Whereas, the Ass	ignor, ca	nprising the following named inv	entors:			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Pei Yin	Pei Yin				
made an invention	n entitled:	Charging Stand				
for which an appli (Select one of the fo		Letters Patent of the United Sta	tes:			
x is exec	uted cond	urrently herewith				
was file	d in the U	J.S. Patent and Trademark Office	e on	,		
as U.S.	Patent A	pplication Serial No.:				
		Shenzhen Ou Le Bai Techno	logy Co., Ltd			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		302, Building 9, Fenlong 6th Lane, Juzikeng, Dafen Village, Buji Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, Guangdong				
		China				
obtained therefor Now, the	refore, in	entire right, title and interest in consideration of the payment by other good and valuable consid	Assignee to Assignor c	of a sum corresponding to		
acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim pri	ssignor, i issigns, ti for said i ority base	ntending to be legally bound, here full and exclusive right, title are nvention, including all divisions, and thereon, and all Letters Patentin patent rights in this invention of	eby sells, assigns and d interest in and to said continuations, and cont , including reissues, to	transfers to Assignee, its d invention, all applications inuations-in-part thereof, all		
Assignor	hereby w	arrants that no assignment, sale n would conflict with this Assignm	, agreement or encumb	orance has been or will be		
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	ative ther ing to the te all instr	shall be legally bound, upon req eof, to supply all information and making and practice of said inve uments proper to patent the inve e Assignee, and to execute all in	evidence of which the ention, to testify in any lention in the United State	Assignor has knowledge or egal proceeding relating tes of America and foreign		
In witnes	s whereo	f, this Assignment is executed or	the day indicated belo	w.		
	Typed	or Printed Name	Signature	Date		
SIGNATURE	,,,,,,,	Pei Yin	ei Yin	218.11.23		
ŗ						

PATENT REEL: 047716 FRAME: 0222

RECORDED: 12/10/2018